

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).1591-1592/2008

M/S COMMERCIAL AUTO SALES(P) LTD.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

M/S AUTO SALES (PROPERTIES)

Respondent(s)

Date: 24/03/2009 These Petitions were mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE P. SATHASIVAM  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE J.M. PANCHAL

For Petitioner(s) M/S. Ap & J Chambers,Adv.(N.P.)

For Respondent(s) Mr. Arvind Varma, Adv.  
Mr. Garvesh Kabra, Adv.  
Mr. T. Mahipal,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
ORDER

Post in July, 2009.

(R.K. Dhawan)  
Court Master

(Veera Verma)  
Court Master

(Mentioning slip is enclosed)