

SUPR EME COUR T OF I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).1591-1592/2008

(From the judgement and order dated 10/12/2007 in CR No. 275/2003  
and against the judgment and order dt.10.12.2007 in CR No.275/2003 of  
The HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT ALLAHABAD)

M/S COMMERCIAL AUTO SALES(P) LTD.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

M/S AUTO SALES (PROPERTIES)

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for permission to place addl. documents on record and with  
prayer for interim relief and office report)  
(FOR FINAL DISPOSAL)

Date: 11/08/2009 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE TARUN CHATTERJEE

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R.M. LODHA

For Petitioner(s) Dr.Rajeev Dhawan, Sr.Adv.  
Mr.Anurag Sharma, Adv.  
Mr.Prashant Kumar, Adv.  
for M/S. AP & J Chambers,Adv.For Respondent(s) Mr.Rakesh Dwivedi, Sr.Adv.  
Mr. Arvind Varma, Sr.Adv.  
Mr. Siddharth Dave, Adv.  
Ms.Pallavi Gupta, Adv.  
Mr. T. Mahipal,Adv.  
Mr.Santanu Krishna, Adv.UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
ORDERth  
List on 12 of August, 2009.(A.D. Sharma)  
Court Master(Phoolan Wati Arora)  
Court Master